

C C 201/2025

Order Dated :06/12/2025

Today is fixed for S.A.

Complainant is present by filing hazirah.

Day adjourned.

Fix 06/01/2026 for S/A.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah